
Title: Revision Date:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE

Existing Floor Plans & Elevations

0
2

1
10

 M
et

er
5

1:
10

0

e:mail - 
faluckpatel@yahoo.com
(M) +44 (0) 7871 466 254

Site Address
1 Siskin Place
Hayes
Middlesex
UB4 9FD

Scale:
Date:
Drawing No.:

1:100 @A3

05/10/2023

2023/023 -01
Drawn By:

FP

Existing Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Existing First Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Lounge

Dining Area Kitchen

cb

Hall

Utility
Bathroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Study

CB

Bathroom

Existing Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Existing Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Existing Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Existing Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100



Title: Revision Date:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE

1:
50

0
1

2
5 

M
et

er

e:mail - 
faluckpatel@yahoo.com
(M) +44 (0) 7871 466 254

Site Address
1 Siskin Place
Hayes
Middlesex
UB4 9FD

Scale:
Date:
Drawing No.:

1:50 @A3

05/10/2023

2023/023 -02E
Drawn By:

FP

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:50

Snug Area

Bathroom

Utility

Dining Area

Kitchen

Living/Family area

lantern Roof

30
00

1000

16
70

94
5

15
00

94
5

22
02

66
5

22
02

66
5

3000

91
25

26
41

10302

84
34

5750

7649

63
00

11
58

10
00

28
00

Proposed Ground Floor Plan 

Approved by Application   
Ref No : 75443/APP/2022/3297

Approved by Application   
Ref No : 75443/APP/2020/1661



Title: Revision Date:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE

1:
50

0
1

2
5 

M
et

er

e:mail - 
faluckpatel@yahoo.com
(M) +44 (0) 7871 466 254

Site Address
1 Siskin Place
Hayes
Middlesex
UB4 9FD

Scale:
Date:
Drawing No.:

1:50 @A3

05/10/2023

2023/023 -03E
Drawn By:

FP

Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale 1:50

Bedroom

Bathroom

Dresser

lantern Roof

Proposed First Floor Plan 

Approved by Application   
Ref No : 75443/APP/2022/3297

Bedroom

Study

Dresser

En-Suite En-Suite

1000
66

5
16

70
66

5

30
00

1400 2100 2100 1400

92
4

85
6

10
20

28
00

1400

25
49

1400

CB



Title: Revision Date:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE

Proposed  Elevations

0
2

1
10

 M
et

er
5

1:
10

0

e:mail - 
faluckpatel@yahoo.com
(M) +44 (0) 7871 466 254

Site Address
1 Siskin Place
Hayes
Middlesex
UB4 9FD

Scale:
Date:
Drawing No.:

1:100 @A3

05/10/2023

2023/023 -04E
Drawn By:

FP

Proposed External Finish 
Materials to Match Existing 
External Finish Materials

Proposed Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100

30
00 34

00

30
00

30
0034

00


	EXT PLN-1
	PRP GF - 2
	PRP FF -3E
	PRP ELE-4

